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Nome
AQUAMAN
REPLAY
GUARDIAO
SERENO
CARRASCO
TETE
CICLONE
TEMPESTADE
MAGO
LUZ NEGRA
AVATAR
BRUTO
BLUE

Anilha
031045
000189
097298
003664
079815
000737
044880
019018
053124
033548
013327
085636
047810

Dono
EDER
JAMES NOGUEIRA
GANDINI
LEO
FERNANDO
ZE AILTON
FABIO
ALECIR
JOSE CARLOS
WADILSON
CARLOS GABRIEL
ITALIANO
MILSON

AZULAO 05/12/2021
CCPV - Varginha

Cidade
PO¢O FUNDO

VARGINHA
VARGINHA
ALTEROSA

SAO GONGALO DO SAPUCA
ALFENAS
ILICINEA
POGO FUNDO
VARGINHA
TRES PONTAS

10/15 min

0/111
0/94
0/93
0/91
0/85
0/78
0/72
0/45
0/43
0/35
0/14

0/6
0/3

Pontos

30

0
22
20
18

0
14
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